(800) 876-9258 | www.cal-royal.com | SEPT 202045
SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATIONS
For offices, schools, hospitals, apartments, hotel / motel,
residential, commercial and public buildings.
DOOR RANGES
1 ⅜” to 1 ¾” thickness doors.
BACKSET

inside lever. Outside lever is always
fixed.
HOW TO ORDER CORBIN / RUSSWIN, SARGENT, YALE LFIC
Keyway: RUSIC / SARIC / YALIC
RUSIC - Corbin / Russwin Large Format IC
SARIC - Sargent Large Format IC
YALIC - Yale Large Format IC
**Note: Yale LFIC is only available in 2-AT, & 2-SPA lever designs
• Specify: Replace “ICCOM” with specified KEYWAY,
• Add: DESIGN + FUNCTION + FINISH when ordering.
• Example: “ICCOM00 US26D with Corbin/Russwin Keyway, in “2-SPA” design,
Entrance function with US26D finish will be: “RUSIC2-SPA00 US26D”
Design:
2-SPA / 2-AT / 2-AUG /
2-DAN / 2-LON / 2-TAC
HOW TO ORDER SCHLAGE LFIC
Design:
**ICCOM (for COM lever in Schlage LFIC)
2-SPA / 2-AT / 2-AUG / 2-DAN / 2-LON / 2-TAC
• Replace “ICCOM” with “ICSC”
• Add: DESIGN + FUNCTION + FINISH when ordering.
• Example: ICCOM00 US26D in “2-SPA” design,
Entrance function with US26D finish will be:
“ICSC2-SPA00 US26D”
Refer to price list for stock finishes and functions
FINISHES AVAILABLE
BHMA SYMBOL US CODE DESCRIPTION
605 US3 Polished Brass
606 US4 Satin Brass
609 US5 Antique Brass
612 US10 Satin Bronze
613 US10B Oil Rubbed Bronze
619 US15 Satin Nickel
625 US26 Polished Chrome
626 US26D Satin Chrome
DOOR PREPARATION
COMMANDER SERIES FINISHES AND FUNCTIONS
 (IC) Accepts Schlage Full Size Format OEM IC Core Cylinders with Interchangeable Core for COM design only.
Indicates function available with SCHLAGE, CORBIN / RUSSWIN, SARGENT and YALE Interchangeable Core.
OTHER FUNCTIONS NOT LISTED AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.